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Task Name

A9416 Tot al Cs~t (not to ex-cee-d $16-41 K_)

Completed work

Revised SOW Aug 25, 2008

Structural Analysis of Casks

HI-STAR 100

NAC-STC

Write-Up of Analysis Results

Thermal Analysis of Casks

Build FEA and CFD Models (2 Casks)

Run Analyses (-14)

Post-Processing of Analyses

Write-Up of Analysis Results

Source Term Estimation

Cladding Response

Release Fraction

Write-Up Source Term Results

Consequence Analysis -•

Accident Rates Update

Event Trees

RADTRAN

Write-Up Consequence Results

Prepare and Submit Draft Report to NRC

NRC Review of Draft Report

Report Comment Resolution - Rnd 1

NRC Publishes Draft NUREG

Public Comment Period

Support Public Meetings

Peer Review Group

NRC provides report and comments to peer rev.

Peer review group questions to SNL

Sandia presentation to peer review group (at SNL)

Peer review preliminary findings

Peer review final findings

Report Comment Resolution - Rnd 2

Peer review clarifications

Public and peer review responses

Iterations on final report

Submit Final Report to NRC

Program Oversight

DOE Load

_ Duration J Sta. Finish

418 days Mon 212109 Wed 918110

0 days Mon 212/09 Mon 2/2/09

418 days Mon 2/2/09 Wed 918110

45 days Mon 2116109 Fri 4117109

1 wk Mon 2116109 Fri 2/20/09

6 wks Mon 2/23/09 Fri 4/3/09

2 wks Mon 4/6109 Fri 4117109

85 days Mon 2/16/09 Fri 6/12/09

1 wk Mon 2/16/09 Fri 2/20/09

5 wks Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/27/09

8 wks Mon 3123/09 Fri 5/15/09

4 wks Mon 5/18/09 Fri 6/12/09

15 days Mon 5118109 Fri 6/5109

1 Wk Mon 5118109 Fri 5/22/09

1 wk Mon 5/25/09 Fri 5/29109

5 days Mon 6/1/09 Fri 6/5/09

106 days Mon 212109 Mon 6129109

0 Wks Mon 2/2/09. Mon 2/2/09

1 wk Mon 2/2/09 Fri 2/6/09

2.2 wks Mon 6/8/09 Mon 6/22/09

1 wk Tue 6/23/09 Mon 6/29/09

3 wks Tue 6/30/09 Mon 7/20/09

8 wks Tue 7/21/09 Mon 9/14/09

4 wks Tue 9/15/09 Mon 10/12109

8wks Tue 10/13/09 Mon 12/7/09

9 Wks Tue 1218109 Mon 2/8/10

4 days Tue 1112110 Fri 1115110

82 days Tue 2/9/10 Wed 6/2/10

4 wks Tue 2/9/10 Mon 3/8/10

4 wks Tue 3/9/10 Mon 4/5/10

2 days Tue 4/6/10 Wed 4/7/10

4 wks Thu 418110 Wed 5/5/10

4 wks Thu 5/6/10 Wed 6/2/10

90 days Thu 5/6/110 Wed 9/8/10

3 wks Thu 5/6/10 Wed 5/26/10

6 wks Thu 6/3/10 Wed 7/14/10

8 wks Thu 7115/10 Wed 918110

0 wks Wed 9/8110 Wed 9/6/10

418 days Mon 2/2/09 Wed 9/8/10

0 days Mon 2/2/09 Mon 2/2/09

2/2

RV
!/20

p

5115

Q12

?,22

6/29

/20

1/21 9/14

slis 10/12

10113 1 2/7

12/8 8

it, ills

2/99 3/8

We 5
7

416

4/8 5/5

SIB 6/2

516 26

/I717

6/3 7114

1 55 1

5/5

quit

9/8

V 2

I s/a

Project: RT 672_509 -rarFeb3.l Task Milestone Rolled Up Task ... ' Rolled Up Prosress . .External Tasks " -.Group By summarye l
Date: Thu 2/5/09 PrgesSaumnary ~ Rolled Up Miolestne 0spIl....... Project Summary TP M NN M Deadline

Page


